

John Nieman Strives to Create Art with Immediate Impact

John Nieman decided to reinvent his life and create original art and fiction.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, June 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- John Nieman has been awarded the ATIM's Top 60 Masters Award by ArtTour International Magazine. Originally from the United States, this multifaceted artist and writer have earned world recognition for his original art. We share with you here some insights from the artist.

John Nieman, Strives to Create Art with Immediate Impact

John Nieman is a multi-faceted artist and writer. After decades as an international creative director for several large advertising agencies, John decided to reinvent his life and create original art and fiction.

He favors watercolor and pastel and has exhibited in dozens of galleries from New York to Tokyo. He has enjoyed many solo shows in Manhattan, St. Louis, London, Germany, Canada, Thailand, and Italy. He has been a regular at Art Basel and shown work in the Louvre. Lately, he has also created larger installations that have been shown in Miami, Hamburg, and New York City.



Lets Get Wet



Wait Til Next Year

Often he combines words with his paintings, which gives viewers an added kick. As John likes to describe his work, he strives to create art that has an immediate impact and residual mental tickle.

In addition, he has published 26 books—everything from novels, to children's books, to poetry to short stories.

The father of five children, he currently lives in Westchester County, just above Manhattan, NYC.



John Nieman was also featured in the Amazon Best-Seller book, ATIM's Top 60 Masters, published by ArtTour International Magazine. This book features all artists awarded the 2022 ATIM's Top 60 Masters Awards

To learn more about this artist, please visit https://johnnieman.com/

News provided by Viviana Puello for ArtTour International Magazine

Viviana Puello-Grimandi ArtTour International Magazine viviana@arttourinternational.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/578673454

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.